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Year Revenue From Google Expenses Software Result
2010 123 103 87 63 36
2011 163 139 145 103 18
2012 311 280 208 149 103
2013 314 283 295 197 19
2014 420 378 317 213 103
2015 420 378 337 214 83
2016 520 489 360 225 160
2017 562 523 421 259 141
2018 450 409 451 277 0
2019 829 405 495 303 334
2020 497 427 438 242 59
2021 600 498 339 199 261
2022 593 480 425 220 168

Total 5802 4792 4318 2664 1484
82,59 % Source : Mozilla financial reports



Feuille1

Page 2

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

Result
Software
Expenses
From Google
Revenue



Feuille1

Page 3

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

Result
Software
Expenses
From Google
Revenue


	Feuille1

